
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 17°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

PATERLINI ADRIANO

DEL ZOPPO FABIO

UGGE' RAFFAELLA

PERINTI VASCO

BONTEMPI STEFANO

DE GIROLAMO ANTONI

VENERANDO PAOLO

ILLARIETTI ALESSIO

TO

PI

PC

FI

CO

PO

PD

VA

0

2

0

2

2

A

2

0

DEL ZOPPO FABIO

PERINTI VASCO

BONTEMPI STEFANO

VENERANDO PAOLO

PI

FI

CO

PD

0

2

0

2

PERINTI VASCO

VENERANDO PAOLO

FI

PD

0

2

Vincente
VENERANDO PAOLO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 18°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

DELLA PERUTA CARLO

LUZZI PAOLA

COSSU ANGELO

TELESE ANTONIO

PANDOLFINI MARCO

FANTAUZZI RAFFAELE

MASIERO FABIO

DI GRANDI SALVATORE

VA

VI

SU

TO

PI

TO

PD

CO

2

1

2

0

1

2

2

0

DELLA PERUTA CARLO

COSSU ANGELO

FANTAUZZI RAFFAELE

MASIERO FABIO

VA

SU

TO

PD

2

1

2

1

DELLA PERUTA CARLO

FANTAUZZI RAFFAELE

VA

TO

2

0

Vincente
DELLA PERUTA CARLO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 19°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

FUMAGALLI FABRIZIO

STICCO ALESSANDRO

MERLI FABIO

D'AQUILA ANTONIO

CIACCI MARIO

GARZA GIORGIO 

FRANCESCHI MASSIMO

ANASTASIO ALBERTO

VA

TO

AP

TO

PE

TO

PI

MI

0

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

STICCO ALESSANDRO

MERLI FABIO

GARZA GIORGIO 

ANASTASIO ALBERTO

TO

AP

TO

MI

2

1

2

1

STICCO ALESSANDRO

GARZA GIORGIO 

TO

TO

2

0

Vincente
STICCO ALESSANDRO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 20°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

TESCARI DEMETRIO

CAMARDA NICOLA

D'AMARIO ALESSANDR

SCAMERONI ALESSAND

PIRENEI FABIO

BONTEMPI MAURO

SCATENI LUCA

BERSANETTI GIULIANO

BI

VA

AP

CA

MI

BS

PI

TO

A

2

2

0

2

1

2

0

CAMARDA NICOLA

D'AMARIO ALESSANDR

PIRENEI FABIO

SCATENI LUCA

VA

AP

MI

PI

0

2

2

0

D'AMARIO ALESSANDR

PIRENEI FABIO

AP

MI

2

1

Vincente
D'AMARIO ALESSANDRO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 21°

10.00

10.45

10.45

10.45

DE FEUDIS ANTONIO

CIRIACI MARCO

TINTORI GIACOMO

AVANZO ENRICO

AMORUSO GIUSEPPE

MENOCCI MATTEO

SPERANZA GIUSEPPE

MASSA CARLO

MI

AP

BI

TO

VA

PI

VC

TO

0

2

2

0

0

2

1

2

CIRIACI MARCO

TINTORI GIACOMO

MENOCCI MATTEO

MASSA CARLO

AP

BI

PI

TO

2

0

2

0

CIRIACI MARCO

MENOCCI MATTEO

AP

PI

2

1

Vincente
CIRIACI MARCO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 22°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

IAZZOLINO FRANCO

BIASCI RICCARDO

BONACINA CESARE

BARBINI RICCARDO

IUNGO BIAGIO

ZANNONI MAURO

CELIENTO GIACOMO

ARBORE VINCENZO

BS

PI

TO

AN

MI

VI

CN

BI

2

0

0

2

1

2

2

1

IAZZOLINO FRANCO

BARBINI RICCARDO

ZANNONI MAURO

CELIENTO GIACOMO

BS

AN

VI

CN

1

2

2

0

BARBINI RICCARDO

ZANNONI MAURO

AN

VI

2

0

Vincente
BARBINI RICCARDO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 23°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

PINTOSSI ALFIERO

OLIVO ENZO

AISA ANDREA

VENERUSO GIANCARLO

BALZARI MAURIZIO

SICONOLFI ALDO

VISCONTI ORESTE

CORIGLI PAOLO

BS

IM

AN

TO

MI

VA

NO

PI

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

PINTOSSI ALFIERO

AISA ANDREA

BALZARI MAURIZIO

VISCONTI ORESTE

BS

AN

MI

NO

0

2

2

0

AISA ANDREA

BALZARI MAURIZIO

AN

MI

2

1

Vincente
AISA ANDREA

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 24°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

GIACHETTI SANDRO

ISOARDI CORRADO

MANCUSO ROBERTO

BONTEMPI ALBERTO

LICATA RINO

TORNAGHI GIORGIO

CARMINATI CARLO

MANZO GIOVANNI

FI

CN

VA

BS

AT

IM

MI

TO

2

0

1

2

2

0

1

2

GIACHETTI SANDRO

BONTEMPI ALBERTO

LICATA RINO

MANZO GIOVANNI

FI

BS

AT

TO

2

0

2

1

GIACHETTI SANDRO

LICATA RINO

FI

AT

2

0

Vincente
GIACHETTI SANDRO
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35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 25°

10.45

10.45

12.00

12.00

PAVIA ANTONIO

GIAMBALVO CALOGER

PAONESSA MAURIZIO

BEGHELLI FRANCO

BALZARI CLAUDIO

VASSILEV GEORGE

TELESE VITO

SABLONE MAURO

VA

BS

TO

AT

MI

CN

TO

IM

1

2

2

1

0

2

0

2

GIAMBALVO CALOGER

PAONESSA MAURIZIO

VASSILEV GEORGE

SABLONE MAURO

BS

TO

CN

IM

2

1

0

2

GIAMBALVO CALOGER

SABLONE MAURO

BS

IM

1

2

Vincente
SABLONE MAURO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 26°

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

IENCO PASQUALE

BUSCAGLIA FRANCO

ARIZZI ANTONELLO

RIGAMONTI LUCA

BALZARI SERGIO

BIAGINI FRANCESCO

TARANTINO PIETRO

DEBIASE GIANCARLO

CN

TO

BG

CO

MI

PT

PD

VA

1

2

1

2

2

1

0

2

BUSCAGLIA FRANCO

RIGAMONTI LUCA

BALZARI SERGIO

DEBIASE GIANCARLO

TO

CO

MI

VA

2

0

2

1

BUSCAGLIA FRANCO

BALZARI SERGIO

TO

MI

2

1

Vincente
BUSCAGLIA FRANCO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 27°

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

GURIONI FRANCESCO

CROSETTO SERGIO

AMATO CLAUDIO

BERTOLASO ANGELO

VINCI TOTO'

BACCHI ROBERTO

MANFORTI LEANDRO

TRIUNFO MASSIMO

BG

CN

BS

PD

CO

MI

FI

TO

1

2

2

1

0

2

2

0

CROSETTO SERGIO

AMATO CLAUDIO

BACCHI ROBERTO

MANFORTI LEANDRO

CN

BS

MI

FI

1

2

2

1

AMATO CLAUDIO

BACCHI ROBERTO

BS

MI

0

2

Vincente
BACCHI ROBERTO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 28°

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

GUALEMI MATTEO

BERTULESSI LUCIO

CHIRIOTTI GABRIELE

SCASSELLATI MICHELE

TORSIELLO VINCENZO

LOCCI LUCA

MIELE ROCCO

BOTTON FLAVIO

FI

BG

CN

TO

VA

MI

TO

PD

2

0

2

0

2

1

0

2

GUALEMI MATTEO

CHIRIOTTI GABRIELE

TORSIELLO VINCENZO

BOTTON FLAVIO

FI

CN

VA

PD

2

0

2

0

GUALEMI MATTEO

TORSIELLO VINCENZO

FI

VA

2

0

Vincente
GUALEMI MATTEO
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35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 29°

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

RIGGI FILIPPO

ZULIAN LUCIO

DE FEUDIS SERGIO

GRECO GIULIO

SORRENTINO MICHELE

MACCARI VALENTINO

DEALBERA DARIO

NUOVO RICCARDO

SU

TO

MI

CN

FI

BS

TO

BG

2

1

2

0

0

2

0

2

RIGGI FILIPPO

DE FEUDIS SERGIO

MACCARI VALENTINO

NUOVO RICCARDO

SU

MI

BS

BG

0

2

0

2

DE FEUDIS SERGIO

NUOVO RICCARDO

MI

BG

0

2

Vincente
NUOVO RICCARDO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 30°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

RENNA FRANCESCO

LEONE CARLO

VETTORE PIERO

DEMEO PIETRO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

TREVISAN RAFFAELE

GALANTE MAURO

VALLELONGA ROCCO

LU

TO

CO

BG

TO

MI

VA

TO

0

2

2

1

2

0

2

1

LEONE CARLO

VETTORE PIERO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

GALANTE MAURO

TO

CO

TO

VA

2

1

2

0

LEONE CARLO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

TO

TO

0

2

Vincente
CARUSO GIUSEPPE

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 31°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

TREGLIA FRANCO

LO BIANCO EUGENIO

CIMINO GOFFREDO

FAVRO ERNESTINO

RICCHIUTI ALBERTO

LAO ANDREA

LEONE GIUSEPPE

VALLOTTI ANGELO

BG

CO

TO

CN

VA

CA

TO

PV

2

1

2

1

2

1

0

2

TREGLIA FRANCO

CIMINO GOFFREDO

RICCHIUTI ALBERTO

VALLOTTI ANGELO

BG

TO

VA

PV

0

2

2

1

CIMINO GOFFREDO

RICCHIUTI ALBERTO

TO

VA

2

1

Vincente
CIMINO GOFFREDO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 32°

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

SCARAMUZZA MASSIMI

FERROTTA DOMENICO

BERTOLINO GUGLIELM

BASILIO ENRICO

ELMO ERNESTO

PERBONI ANDREA

GOLINO FRANCESCO

TRIUNFO ANTONIO

CO

TO

VA

PV

TO

PG

CO

BG

0

2

1

2

0

2

0

2

FERROTTA DOMENICO

BASILIO ENRICO

PERBONI ANDREA

TRIUNFO ANTONIO

TO

PV

PG

BG

2

0

2

0

FERROTTA DOMENICO

PERBONI ANDREA

TO

PG

0

2

Vincente
PERBONI ANDREA



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 33°

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

MATTEUCCI ROBERTO

ANTICO DANIELE

ZEPPETELLA CARMINE

VALSANO MICHELINO

NIRO MICHELE

COSTA GIUSEPPE

MILAZZO SILVIO

ORGANTINI GIANLUCA

PV

BG

VA

TO

FG

TO

CO

AQ

2

1

2

0

0

2

0

2

MATTEUCCI ROBERTO

ZEPPETELLA CARMINE

COSTA GIUSEPPE

ORGANTINI GIANLUCA

PV

VA

TO

AQ

0

2

0

2

ZEPPETELLA CARMINE

ORGANTINI GIANLUCA

VA

AQ

2

0

Vincente
ZEPPETELLA CARMINE

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 34°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

DE MARTINO ANTONIO

RUGGIA FAUSTO

MARINELLI DAMIANO

CUCCHETTI DANIELE

DE FILIPPIS MASSIMILIA

SANPIETRO LINO

BURRONI RENATO

CENTONZE VIRGILIO

CE

CO

TO

PV

FG

BG

FI

TO

A

2

1

2

0

2

1

2

RUGGIA FAUSTO

CUCCHETTI DANIELE

SANPIETRO LINO

CENTONZE VIRGILIO

CO

PV

BG

TO

2

1

2

0

RUGGIA FAUSTO

SANPIETRO LINO

CO

BG

2

0

Vincente
RUGGIA FAUSTO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 35°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

DE FILIPPIS FILIPPO

SPADA BERARDINO

FILLIA JUAN

DE FRANCO VINCENZO

BARONE GIOVANNI

BOVALINA FABRIZIO

MOLTRASIO MORENO

VITALE CARLO

FG

TO

BG

FI

TO

PV

CO

CE

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

A

DE FILIPPIS FILIPPO

FILLIA JUAN

BARONE GIOVANNI

MOLTRASIO MORENO

FG

BG

TO

CO

0

2

2

0

FILLIA JUAN

BARONE GIOVANNI

BG

TO

2

0

Vincente
FILLIA JUAN

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 36°

18.30

18.30

18.30

18.30

ROMANO ANTONIO

GALIMBERTI SIMONE

ELVIO TIZIANO

GREGO GIANNI

FAGGION GIUSEPPE

PENCO CLAUDIO

ZAMBARBIERI MAURIZI

VERDEROSA MICHELE

TO

MI

CO

FE

AO

CO

PV

TO

0

2

2

0

0

2

0

2

GALIMBERTI SIMONE

ELVIO TIZIANO

PENCO CLAUDIO

VERDEROSA MICHELE

MI

CO

CO

TO

1

2

1

2

ELVIO TIZIANO

VERDEROSA MICHELE

CO

TO

0

2

Vincente
VERDEROSA MICHELE
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35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 37°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

DIPACE ANTONIO

CEOLIN RAFFAELE

POZIELLO ERNESTO

MANNA ANTONIO

FORCISE DANIELE

SEMINARA PAOLO

POLVERINO MATTEO

SALVA WILLIAM 

TO

CO

PV

AO

CO

MI

TO

FE

2

A

2

0

2

1

2

0

DIPACE ANTONIO

POZIELLO ERNESTO

FORCISE DANIELE

POLVERINO MATTEO

TO

PV

CO

TO

0

2

1

2

POZIELLO ERNESTO

POLVERINO MATTEO

PV

TO

2

0

Vincente
POZIELLO ERNESTO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 38°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

FAGGION MAURO

IMPAGLIATELLI FRANC

CALLERI SALVATORE

PACE ORONZO

VANNACCI ENRICO

ROMANI GIANNI

MIGLIORINI FABRIZIO

SPAGNUOLO ANTONIO

AO

CO

PV

TO

PT

FE

MI

TO

0

2

2

1

2

0

1

2

IMPAGLIATELLI FRANC

CALLERI SALVATORE

VANNACCI ENRICO

SPAGNUOLO ANTONIO

CO

PV

PT

TO

0

2

3

1

CALLERI SALVATORE

VANNACCI ENRICO

PV

PT

1

2

Vincente
VANNACCI ENRICO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 39°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PORATI ALBERTO

TOSETTO MARCO

FERRARI GIAMPIETRO

D'INCA' ALESSANDRO

TURCONI LUIGI

MERLO ADALBERTO

TANCREDI RAFFAELE

BIONDI NICOLA

MI

VA

BS

TO

CO

FE

TO

FI

2

0

1

2

2

1

1

2

PORATI ALBERTO

D'INCA' ALESSANDRO

TURCONI LUIGI

BIONDI NICOLA

MI

TO

CO

FI

2

0

2

1

PORATI ALBERTO

TURCONI LUIGI

MI

CO

2

0

Vincente
PORATI ALBERTO

domenica 14 novembre 2010 Batteria 40°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

STEFANA GIORDANO

ILLARIETTI GIORGIO

GALDI CORRADO

CONSALES MATTEO

GRANATA FEDELE

LA ROSA MAURO

MORMANDO ANTONIO

BARDON FABIO

BS

VA

PO

TO

TO

TO

MT

CR

2

0

1

2

2

0

2

A

STEFANA GIORDANO

CONSALES MATTEO

GRANATA FEDELE

MORMANDO ANTONIO

BS

TO

TO

MT

0

2

2

0

CONSALES MATTEO

GRANATA FEDELE

TO

TO

2

1

Vincente
CONSALES MATTEO


